
  
02/02/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
219 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:33 AM BUS BARN - 998 PLATTE FALLS RD
2 7:47 AM 14310 WALKER RD
3 7:51 AM 6405 STANDARDBRED DR
4 7:53 AM 6200 NW STANDARDBRED DR
5 7:55 AM 6530/6545 NW STANDARDBRED DR
6 7:57 AM 6655/6650 NW STANDARDBRED DR
7 8:01 AM 13625 ELLEN LN
8 8:07 AM NW SKYVIEW AVE & NW 123RD TER
9 8:13 AM N POMONA AVE & NW 122ND ST
10 8:15 AM POMONA LN & POMONA AVE
11 8:18 AM NW 123RD TER & N SHANNON AVE
12 8:21 AM POMONA AVE & 122ND CT
13 8:30 AM SIEGRIST (PCED)     

   
219 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM SIEGRIST (PCED)
2 4:04 PM N POMONA AVE & NW 122ND ST
3 4:05 PM POMONA LN & POMONA AVE
4 4:06 PM NW 123RD TER & N SHANNON AVE
5 4:08 PM POMONA AVE & 122ND CT
6 4:12 PM 13201 NW SKYVIEW AVE
7 4:17 PM 14310 WALKER RD
8 4:19 PM 6655/6650 NW STANDARDBRED DR
9 4:19 PM 6530/6545 NW STANDARDBRED DR
10 4:20 PM 6405 STANDARDBRED DR
11 4:22 PM 6200 NW STANDARDBRED DR
12 4:25 PM 13625 ELLEN LN
13 4:27 PM 5985 NW 136TH ST
14 4:29 PM NW SKYVIEW AVE & NW 123RD TER
15 4:40 PM BUS BARN - 998 PLATTE FALLS RD     


